14121

STATE OF OREGON

WATER WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765)

HECKIVED

395/8E-7aa

-MAR 31 1988

						2 1180						
	WNEE	}:	m		wner's We	l Number: 1470	(9) LOCATION OF WELDER I	egal de	escrip	tion:		
Name			Trowb				County RAJEMOREGON	, ,,	Longitude		, ,,	
Address			Cruz 1			A 0FC00	Township 39 S N or S, Range	<u>8 F</u>]	_E or W,	WM.	
City	V 8	icavi	lle,		State C	A. zip 95688	Section	_NE	· •¹¼			
(2) T	YPE O	F W	ORK:				Tax Lot Lot Block	٠	Subd	ivision		
X New	Well	☐ De	epen [Recond	ition	Abandon	Street Address of Well (or nearest address)	Rour	nd Lal	<u>ce Rd</u>	•	
(3) D	RILL	MET	HOD:									
X Rota			otary Mud	По	able	Other	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL	:				
1000	.,		July Muu		4510		— 139 ft. below land surface.	•	Deta	3,24,8	RR	
	,											
(4) D	ROPO	CED	UCE.				Artesian pressurelb. per s					
X Dom			_	Indust:	rial 🗆	Irrigation	(11) WELL LOG: Ground elevati	appro	\mathbf{x} . 43	350		
-		Inje		Other.		11118401111	Material	From	То	WB?	SWL	
			CONST	******			Top soil and boulders	0	8			
(ө) Б	OREI	IOLE			leted Well_	233	ft. Black rock	8	29			
					ds date of a		Brown lava rock	29	73			
	HOLE		-	SEAL	as auto or c	Amount	Black lava rock	73	92			
met	er From	To	Material	From	То	sacks or pounds	Brown clay	92	130			
7.011		7.0			3.0		Red lava rock	130	141			
12" 8"	0	19	cemen	t U	19	8 sacks	Black lava rock	141	185	1.0	139	
		233					Ped lava rock	185	196		1391	
							Brown lava rock	196	216		139	
_		d? Meth	od 🗆 A	□в	k]c [D L E	Fractured gray rock	216	233		139	
☐ Othe				-				210		130	133	
			ft. to									
Gravel p	laced from		ft. to	ft.	Size of g	ravel						
(6) C	ASINO	J/LIN	ER:									
	Diamete	4		-	Steel Pla		ed					
Casing: _	Ω.,	+1	20 .	250								
-		+	-									
-		-					1.1					
-		-			_ :							
Liner:		+	1									
—			no sho				_					
(7) P	ERFO	RAT]	IONS/SO	CREE	NS:							
	Perforation	ons	Method _		nc	ne						
	Screens		Туре		M	aterial	7 .					
		Slo		.	Tele/							
om	To	size	Number	r Diame	ter siz	e Casing Line	·					
•		_		1							\perp	
	1	-		 			÷ · · ·					
	·		_					ļ				
	1									<u></u>		
•			4.		- ·		Date started 3,23,88 Com	pleted	3,2l	1,88		
/Q\ TI	7 TO T T P	PEST	C. W.:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	atina di	me is 1 hour	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Co	rtificati	ion:			
` '						Flowing	I constructed this well in compliance			well con	struction	
Ш	Pump		Bailer	XX /		L. Artesian	standards. Materials used and information					
Yield :	gal/min	Pump	ing level	Dri	ll stem at	Time	knowledge and belief.	-				
	00					½ hr	Signed		_ Date			
200				230'		1 hr			_ Date _			
100				185'			(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certific					
	75	. 60		170'			I accept responsibility for construction of this well and its compliand with all Oregon water well standards. This report is true to the best of m					
	ture of wa				_	Flow Found	with all Oregon water well standards. This knowledge and belief.	s report	is true t	o the be	st of my	
	-		NO Yes	-		7 m						
			er not suitabl			」Too little none	Signed Marm Dency	D	ate3	,25,8	38	
			Odor 🗆 C	olored L	Other		- <u>-</u>		T.TOU	hac)	
Depth of	`strata:			7 75		and the second	Company Norm Sevey Well Dril	ling	₩y#b N	o. 408)	

RECEIVED

RBO(-

· 自己 并有行所的 自己 自己

Nº 1470

MAR 24 1988

WATERMASTER

"START CARD"

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF WELL CONSTRUCTION (as required by ORS 537.762)

RECEIVED

MAR: 25-1988

This form must be completed, signed by both the owner (or authorized agent) and constructor and the original delivered to the Water Resources Department prior to commencement of construction, alteration of achieves DEPT, ment of each well.

12 **		
Owner's Name and	Roy C. Trowlerists	
Mailing Address	79/ La CruZ Hone	
•	Vocovilla CA 95688	(
Proposed Commence	ment Date MAYCh-23-83	(
Proposed Well Depth	220 Diameter 8	T.,
and Use: ☑ Domestic ☐ Thermal	☐ Community ☐ Industrial ☐ Irrigation ☐ Other ☐ Other	
	on: County Klamath	
•	(N or S) Range 8 E (E or W) Section 7	
At least 2 of these must be provided	1. NE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of above section 2. street address of 1622 well location Round Lake Road 3. tax lot number of well location	4
	4. attach approved map with location identified. (see reverse of this form for approved maps)	
We hereby certify that provided herein is acc	we have read the back of this form, and that to the best of our knowledge the information curate and the well is being properly located from septic tanks and septic drain fields.	
x Roy E. J.	rowlridge x Nam Serey Bonded Water Well Constructor	
Own	Title License No. 408	
	1-1988 Company Norman Savey Well Dr	1119

Note: This is not a Water Right application. The owner is responsible for obtaining a Water Right through the Water Resources Department if required.